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West Moors Town Council
4 Park Way, West Moors
Dorset BH22 0HL
Meet Your Councillor


[image: ]Christmas opening times 2023/2024

	Friday 22nd December
	10am - 12 noon

	Saturday 23rd December
	CLOSED- No surgery

	Monday 25th December
	CLOSED

	Tuesday 26th December
	CLOSED

	Wednesday 27th December
	CLOSED as usual

	Thursday 28th December
	CLOSED

	Friday 29th December
	10am - 2pm as usual

	Saturday 30th December
	CLOSED- No surgery

	2024

	Monday 1st January
	CLOSED

	Tuesday 2nd January
	10am - 2pm as usual

	Wednesday 3rd January
	CLOSED as usual

	Thursday 4th January
	10am - 2pm as usual

	Friday 5th January
	10am - 2pm as usual
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	Meet Your Councillor - Saturday Surgery 2024

	Saturday 6th Jan 2024
	tbc

	Saturday 13th Jan 2024
	tbc

	Saturday 20th Jan 2024
	tbc
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